Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000440694 3)))



H230004406943ABC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

7	^	٠
•	v	٠

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.

Account Number : I20160000017 Phone : (855)498-5500 Fax Number : (800)432-3622

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email Address:

MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE CENTRAL PARK ON LINCOLN LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$58.75

\$80.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H23000440694

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Central Park on Linco	In LLC		•	
SUBJECT:	Name of Survi	ving Party	-	
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are	submitted for fi	ling.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this	matter to:			
J. T. Phillips				
Contact Person		•		
Firm/Company				
PO Box 13587				
Address				
Oklahoma City, OK 73113				
City, State and Zip Code		•	7.07	າ ວ
jt.phillips@bank7.com			2023 OE C	י טבּני ניי
E-mail address: (to be used for future ann	ual report notific	cation)	3 7	ي د
			Σ. α 	
For further information concerning this matter, pl			inel ministeri	i P
J. T. Phillips	_{st} (405	₎ 810-7226		<u>.</u>
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	ું, વ	Л
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00				
STREET ADDRESS:		NG ADDRESS:	•	
Amendment Section		ment Section		
Division of Corporations	P. O. Be	n of Corporations		
Clifton Building		ssoe, FL 32314		
2661 Executive Center Circle	I stitutus	330C LT 35314		
Tallahassee, FL 32301				

CR2E080 (2/20)

H23000440694

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows: Jurisdiction Form/Entity Type Name Limited liability company Oklahoma LBP Investments LLC SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows: Form/Entity Type **Jurisdiction** Name Limited liability company Florida Central Park on Lincoln LLC THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with 58.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

H23000440694

FOUR	TH: Please check one of the b	oxes that apply	to surviving en	tity: (if applicable)					
Z	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic reconstructed.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
0	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the differida Statutes is:	nat does not ha epartment may	ve a certificate of send any proces	of authority to transact to s.	ousiness in this 605.0117 and	s state. The Chapter 48,			
						201			
FIFTH 23.605.	L: This entity agrees to pay any 1 1006 and 605,1061-605,1072, F	nembers with '.S.	appraisai rignts	the amount, to which in	embers are en				
SIXTE	i If other than the date of filing	the delayed	effective date of	the merger, which cann	ot be prior to				
days af	ter the date this document is file	d by the Florid	ia Department o	f State:		8			
					<u>.</u>	<u> </u>			
as the o	If the date inserted in this block locument's effective date on the	Department o	the applicable s f State's records	tatutory filing requirem	ents, this date	will not be listed			
SEYE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Par			\	Typed or				
	of Entity/Organization:	S	ignature(s):	<u> </u>		Individual:			
LBP	Investments LLC		Cales		vviillam	B. Haines			
Cen	tral Park on Lincoln	LLC -	4		William	B. Haines			
Corpor	ations:	(if no direct	ors selected, sign	President or Officer		····			
	l partnerships:	Signature of	a general partra	er or authorized person					
	Limited Partnerships: orlda Limited Partnerships:	Signatures of all general partners Signature of a general partner							
	d Liability Companies:	Signature of	an authorized p	erson					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Cor	mpany:	\$25.00	For each Corporati		\$35.00			
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50 \$35.00	For each General F Certified Copy (o		\$25.00 \$30.00			
	For each Other Business Briting	y:	\$25.00	CELITIES CADA 10	ARAHUT.	\$10.0C			